A person owning a subdivided lot of the premises on which a single family 

residential structure has been constructed may also construct a maximum of two (2) accessory 

buildings, exclusive of a garage attached to the residential structure.  Such accessory building(s) 

shall not exceed three thousand six hundred (3,600) square feet in the aggregate, and no single 

accessory building shall exceed two thousand four hundred (2,400) square feet in size. 

C. The premises shall not be used for commercial or business purposes. 

8. Livestock and Animals: No animals, swine, poultry or other livestock shall be 

allowed on the premises, except: 

A. Four (4) or fewer domestic pets (dogs, cats and similar domesticated pets) or any